
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

10:04 AM, Tue, Feb 10
7878 Tamela Ferry, South Linwood, CA, 15483 | (demo) Sergio Heathcote  | (644) 432-5134 x4933
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Amalia Hickle
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Grass Cutting"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

06:48 PM, Tue, Feb 10
67642 Corinna Streets, Schultzborough, CA, 25675-9358 | (demo) Roger D'Amore  | 1-778-499-1807 x598
Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Zachery Feest
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install", "Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens,
Play Areas, etc."]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


